
Wayne State University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.wayne.edu

Description Wayne State University

Country United States

Scan Date 22/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 19,131

Total Files 423,937

Total Data 168.72 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 19131 423937 168.72 GB 100.00 %

/apache 1880 9493 58.53 GB 34.69 %

/gnu 900 21455 44.13 GB 26.16 %

/tdf 104 7716 41.40 GB 24.54 %

/tdf/libreoffice 103 7715 41.40 GB 24.54 %

/CPAN 10760 314019 17.79 GB 10.54 %

/CPAN/authors 8276 311925 17.52 GB 10.39 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8275 311907 17.48 GB 10.36 %

/gnu/gcc 89 3078 13.49 GB 8.00 %

/tdf/libreoffice/src 43 774 11.88 GB 7.04 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box 3 3 10.01 GB 5.93 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing 26 3540 9.72 GB 5.76 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable 24 3394 9.22 GB 5.46 %

/apache/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 4.76 %

/gnu/gnuzilla 69 2206 6.53 GB 3.87 %

/apache/spark 6 38 6.48 GB 3.84 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0 12 1846 5.21 GB 3.09 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7 11 1700 4.71 GB 2.79 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.4.3 11 1694 4.51 GB 2.67 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/4.4.4 12 1694 4.51 GB 2.67 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 140.92 GB 83.73 %

Disk Image Files 13.57 GB 8.06 %

Internet Files 4.02 GB 2.39 %

Windows Package Files 3.15 GB 1.87 %

Program Files 2.37 GB 1.41 %

Linux Package Files 1.50 GB 0.89 %

Document Files 1.23 GB 0.73 %

Data Files 843.14 MB 0.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 433.98 MB 0.25 %

Image Files 292.10 MB 0.17 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 79.87 GB

Average: 6.66 GB

Maximum: 17.07 GB

Minimum: 2.19 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

5 GB

10 GB

14 GB

19 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 158.25 GB

Average: 15.82 GB

Maximum: 54.68 GB

Minimum: 2.45 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

14 GB

28 GB

42 GB

56 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 323520 Files

Average: 32352 Files

Maximum: 52585 Files

Minimum: 16915 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

13147 Files

26293 Files

39440 Files

52586 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 72.69 GB 45.19 %

ZIP Files 24.85 GB 15.45 %

BZ2 Files 16.73 GB 10.40 %

XZ Files 15.93 GB 9.90 %

ISO Files 10.01 GB 6.22 %

TGZ Files 9.36 GB 5.82 %

DMG Files 3.56 GB 2.21 %

MSI Files 3.15 GB 1.96 %

EXE Files 2.37 GB 1.47 %

JAR Files 2.19 GB 1.36 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 129.40 K 33.13 %

README Files 98.93 K 25.33 %

META Files 90.85 K 23.26 %

HTML Files 32.57 K 8.34 %

NOEXT Files 11.07 K 2.83 %

SIG Files 10.61 K 2.72 %

TXT Files 4.91 K 1.26 %

JPG Files 4.23 K 1.08 %

ASC Files 4.03 K 1.03 %

SHTML Files 3.97 K 1.02 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 138696 140.92 GB 83.52 %

Disk Image Files 483 13.57 GB 8.04 %

Internet Files 40638 4.02 GB 2.38 %

Windows Package Files 303 3.15 GB 1.87 %

Program Files 160 2.37 GB 1.41 %

Linux Package Files 447 1.50 GB 0.89 %

Document Files 107459 1.23 GB 0.73 %

Data Files 14140 843.14 MB 0.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 103030 433.98 MB 0.25 %

Image Files 12271 292.10 MB 0.17 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 129403 72.69 GB 43.08 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 3352 24.85 GB 14.73 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 3148 16.73 GB 9.92 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 783 15.93 GB 9.44 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 3 10.01 GB 5.93 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1591 9.36 GB 5.55 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 480 3.56 GB 2.11 %

Windows Installer Package 303 3.15 GB 1.87 %

Executable Program 158 2.37 GB 1.41 %

Java Archive Applet File 1721 2.19 GB 1.30 %

Java Web Archive 102 1.16 GB 0.69 %

Debian Linux Package File 164 0.98 GB 0.58 %

LZIP Compressed File 194 626.04 MB 0.36 %

PDF Document 2138 610.00 MB 0.35 %

Linux Installation Package File 282 523.47 MB 0.30 %

HTML Document 32887 479.68 MB 0.28 %

Miscellaneous Files 103030 433.98 MB 0.25 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 1053 323.74 MB 0.19 %

README Instructions File 98934 310.99 MB 0.18 %

LZMA Compressed File 48 265.62 MB 0.15 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 129403 72.69 GB 43.08 %

ZIP Files 3352 24.85 GB 14.73 %

BZ2 Files 3148 16.73 GB 9.92 %

XZ Files 783 15.93 GB 9.44 %

ISO Files 3 10.01 GB 5.93 %

TGZ Files 1591 9.36 GB 5.55 %

DMG Files 480 3.56 GB 2.11 %

MSI Files 303 3.15 GB 1.87 %

EXE Files 158 2.37 GB 1.41 %

JAR Files 1721 2.19 GB 1.30 %

WAR Files 102 1.16 GB 0.69 %

DEB Files 164 0.98 GB 0.58 %

LZ Files 194 626.04 MB 0.36 %

PDF Files 2138 610.00 MB 0.35 %

RPM Files 282 523.47 MB 0.30 %

HTML Files 32572 475.50 MB 0.28 %

XPI Files 1053 323.74 MB 0.19 %

README Files 98934 310.99 MB 0.18 %

LZMA Files 48 265.62 MB 0.15 %

TAR Files 71 262.60 MB 0.15 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 19131 423937 168.72 GB 100.00 %

/apache 1880 9493 58.53 GB 34.69 %

/gnu 900 21455 44.13 GB 26.16 %

/tdf 104 7716 41.40 GB 24.54 %

/tdf/libreoffice 103 7715 41.40 GB 24.54 %

/CPAN 10760 314019 17.79 GB 10.54 %

/CPAN/authors 8276 311925 17.52 GB 10.39 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8275 311907 17.48 GB 10.36 %

/gnu/gcc 89 3078 13.49 GB 8.00 %

/tdf/libreoffice/src 43 774 11.88 GB 7.04 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box 3 3 10.01 GB 5.93 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing 26 3540 9.72 GB 5.76 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable 24 3394 9.22 GB 5.46 %

/apache/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 4.76 %

/gnu/gnuzilla 69 2206 6.53 GB 3.87 %

/apache/spark 6 38 6.48 GB 3.84 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0 12 1846 5.21 GB 3.09 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7 11 1700 4.71 GB 2.79 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.4.3 11 1694 4.51 GB 2.67 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/4.4.4 12 1694 4.51 GB 2.67 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.2.4 0 1 3.78 GB 2.24 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.5 0 1 3.45 GB 2.05 %

/ldp 5393 67522 3.33 GB 1.97 %

/gnupg 56 2386 3.01 GB 1.78 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.4 0 1 2.78 GB 1.65 %

/gnu/mit-scheme 22 638 2.31 GB 1.37 %

/apache/incubator 119 160 2.21 GB 1.31 %

/apache/myfaces 2 280 2.06 GB 1.22 %

/gnupg/gnutls 18 1012 1.97 GB 1.17 %

/apache/geronimo 10 336 1.97 GB 1.17 %

/apache/tomee 4 85 1.89 GB 1.12 %

/apache/lucene 20 56 1.85 GB 1.10 %

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1 0 5 1.72 GB 1.02 %

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2 0 4 1.71 GB 1.02 %

/ldp/pub 1619 30067 1.68 GB 1.00 %

/ldp/pub/Linux 1618 30067 1.68 GB 1.00 %

/ldp/pub/Linux/docs 1617 30067 1.68 GB 1.00 %

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0 0 5 1.66 GB 0.99 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0/deb 2 688 1.63 GB 0.96 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0/rpm 2 688 1.61 GB 0.96 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7/deb 2 676 1.60 GB 0.95 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.4.3/deb 2 676 1.60 GB 0.95 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/4.4.4/deb 2 676 1.60 GB 0.95 %

/CPAN/authors/id/D 573 22573 1.59 GB 0.94 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7/rpm 2 676 1.59 GB 0.94 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.4.3/rpm 2 676 1.59 GB 0.94 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/4.4.4/rpm 2 676 1.59 GB 0.94 %

/CPAN/authors/id/R 433 17432 1.58 GB 0.94 %

/CPAN/authors/id/A 603 25188 1.55 GB 0.92 %

/apache/myfaces/binaries 0 156 1.54 GB 0.92 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.2.4/LO-4.2.4_...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v2.iso 23/May/2014 3.78 GB

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.5/LO-4.1.5_...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v3.iso 15/Apr/2014 3.45 GB

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.4/LibOx-4.1...ll-platforms_multilang_extras_v1.iso 28/Dec/2013 2.78 GB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.zip 01/Dec/2014 485.43 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 484.91 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.zip 13/May/2015 484.46 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.tar.gz 13/May/2015 483.95 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.zip 21/Jul/2014 478.67 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 478.15 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.zip 01/Dec/2014 395.76 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.zip 13/May/2015 394.62 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 393.79 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.tar.gz 13/May/2015 392.66 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.zip 29/Nov/2013 390.40 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.zip 11/Sep/2013 390.15 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 389.97 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 389.72 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.zip 21/Jul/2014 373.62 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 371.72 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.zip 29/Nov/2013 361.16 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.zip 11/Sep/2013 360.29 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 359.96 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 359.09 MB

/apache/openoffice/4.1.1/source/apache-openoffice-4.1.1-r1617669-src.zip 30/Oct/2014 323.13 MB

/apache/xalan/xalan-c/docs/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.zip 30/Oct/2014 283.50 MB

/apache/xalan/xalan-c/docs/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.tar.gz 30/Oct/2014 281.17 MB

/ubuntu/releases/vivid/ubuntu-15.04-snappy-armhf+bbb.img.xz 11/Jun/2015 280.36 MB

/apache/openoffice/4.1.1/source/apac...openoffice-4.1.1-r1617669-src.tar.gz 30/Oct/2014 275.54 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.1.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.2.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.tar.gz 08/Nov/2013 267.43 MB

/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.3-examples.tar.gz 13/Dec/2013 262.18 MB

/gnu/octave/windows/octave-4.0.0_0.zip 28/May/2015 255.71 MB

/apache/stratos/4.0.0/apache-stratos-4.0.0.zip 07/Jun/2014 252.64 MB

/CPAN/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.04.tar.gz 29/May/2012 250.91 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 16/Apr/2015 247.37 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 16/Apr/2015 241.41 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.3.0/spark-1.3.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 13/Mar/2015 241.05 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 16/Apr/2015 239.50 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.3.0/spark-1.3.0-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 13/Mar/2015 239.14 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.4.0/spark-1.4.0-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 10/Jun/2015 238.60 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.4.0/spark-1.4.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 10/Jun/2015 233.57 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0/win/x...eOfficeDev_5.0.0.0.beta3_Win_x64.msi 11/Jun/2015 231.76 MB

/apache/spark/spark-1.4.0/spark-1.4.0-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 10/Jun/2015 231.67 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0/deb/x....0.0.0.beta3_Linux_x86-64_deb.tar.gz 11/Jun/2015 224.38 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/5.0.0/rpm/x....0.0.0.beta3_Linux_x86-64_rpm.tar.gz 11/Jun/2015 224.13 MB

/ldp/LDP/LGNET/lg-all.tgz 08/Mar/2007 222.83 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7/deb/x8...Office_4.3.7_Linux_x86-64_deb.tar.gz 22/Apr/2015 220.55 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.7/rpm/x8...Office_4.3.7_Linux_x86-64_rpm.tar.gz 22/Apr/2015 220.27 MB

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.4.3/deb/x8...Office_4.4.3_Linux_x86-64_deb.tar.gz 29/Apr/2015 219.23 MB
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